
ASSURANCES 987 

COMPAGNIES CANADIENNES DASSURANCES SUR LA VIE—Suite. 

1480.— 
REVENU. 

COMPAGNIES. 

Confédération 

Dominion Safety Fund . . 

North American 
Ontario Mutual 
Sun 
Tempérance and General 

Total 

Revenu 
net des 
primes. 

$ 
1,799,590 

788,621 
38,296 
32,886 

286,377 
50,422 

118,852 
249,087 
385,672 
512,518 

1,058,722 
116,494 

5,437,538 

Equivalent 
pour 

annuités. 

$ 
Aucune. 

7,884 
Aucune. 

12,707 
Aucune. 

17,930 
Aucune. 

38,521 

Intérêts 
et 

dividendes 
sur actions, 

etc. 

$ 
643,453 
174,976 

5,349 
3,116 

14,723 
5,629 

18,391 
25,282 
74,887 

113,691 
152,512 

10,160 

1,242,169 

Divers. 

$ 
19,541 
10,919 

2 
Aucune. 

8,400 
Aucune. 

38,862 

Total. 

$ 
2,462,584 

982,400 
43,647 
36,002 

301,100 
56,051 

137,243 
274,369 
473,267 
626,209 

1,237,564 
126,654 

6,757,090 

DÉPENSES. 

COMPAGNIES. 

Canada Life 

Dominion Safety Fund . . . 
Fédéral 
Great West 

North American 

Sun 

Total 

Payé aux 
porteurs 

de 
polices. 

$ 
998,931 
380,715 

2,000 
23,089 

125,749 
1,042 

31,265 
47^21 
80,666 

212,828 
334,987 

26,609 

2,265,702 

Dépenses 
générales. 

$ 
329,975 
187,987 

15,462 
4,494 

88,082 
42,825 
44,327 
95,954 

120,944 
117,781 
336,077 

48,236 

1,432,144 

Dividen­
des aux 
porteurs 
d'actions. 

$ 
25,000 
15,257 

Aucune. 

2,362 
Aucune. 

6,000 
Aucune. 

9,375 
Aucune. 

57,994 

Total des 
dépenses. 

$ 
1,353,906 

583,959 
17,462 
27,583 

213,831 
43,867 
77,954 

143,775 
207,610 
330,609 
680,439 
74,845 

3,755,840 

Surplus 
du revenu 

sur les 
dépenses. 

1,108,678 
398,441 

26,185 
8,419 

87,269 
12,184 
59,289 

130,594 
265,657 
295,600 
557 125 

51,809 

3,001,250 


